

**G.R-1102 of 2016  
R-1102/2016**

**Order No. 45 dated 19.01.2026**

Today is fixed for evidence.

The five accused are present. The other accused persons filed a petition u/s 317 Cr.P.C. The prayer is allowed for the day.

No ER received.

To **13.02.2026** for ER of WWA against CSW-4.

BC-II to comply.

**J.M 2<sup>nd</sup> Court,  
Dinhata, Cooch Behar  
(J.O Code- WB 1265)**